Polizei Sport Verein St. Polten

Sebtion Schielen

Stage Results - Review

Name

Adamek, Tina-Maria
Aigner, Edeltraud
Aigner, Michael
Ambrusch, Manuel
Amesreither, Christoph
Amesreither, Christoph
Arlt, Reinhard
Artner, Reinhard
Auersperg, Rainer
Benesch, Thomas
Benesch, Thomas
Berger, Franz
Bichler, Norbert
Birner, Peter

Birner, Peter
Bittermann, Gerlinde
Brandstetter, Wolfgang
Breitler, Christian
Brodner, Christian
Brodner, Christine
Buecking, Michael
Buerger, Guenter
Dannbauer, Christof
Danzer, Robert
Dastych, Rudolf
Dastych, Rudolf
Doleschal, Charly
Donner, Michael
Dostal, Bettina
Dostal, Sandra
Dostal, Werner
Dostal, Werner
Durinovic, Mirco
Ehn, Martin
Fechete, Raul
Feichtner, Franz
Feyertag, Werner
Fikinger, Rene
Fischer, Manfred
Fischer, Martin
Forstreiter, Daniel
Froschauer, Walter
Fuchs, Matthias
Fuerst, Winfried
Gebhardt, Juergen
Geiblinger, Elmar
Goess, Daniel
Grossmann, Daniel
Grossmann, Daniel
Gruber, Andreas
Gruber, Michael
Gruber, Rene
Gruber, Rene

Haller, Daniel
Harrer, Bernhard
Harrer, Peter E.
Haselboeck, Peter
Heimburger, Gerhard
Herbeck, Josef
Hoerth, Alexander
Hoffmann, Michael
Hoffmann, Michael
Hollan, Wolfgang
Holzschuh, Juergen
Holzschuh, Juergen
Honeder, Martin
Honeder, Martin
Hubacek, Manuel

TTC.2018 - Let's get fast (1) - 2018-11-20

Member#

27503
40001
40002
27444
27523
27711
24682
29141
27430
27441
27433
27399
28616
27424
27396
27535
28889
27541
27466
27468
27456
28832
27796
27534
27516
27233
27492
27513
27448
27453
27452
27405
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27446
27529
27600
27524
27391
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28463
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29120
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27393
27520
27712
27445
27392
29192
27382
28866
27464
27211
27507
27504
29130
27429
28801
28517
28466
27395
27418
24686
24685
27443
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Time

16.20
21.43
50.86
24.48

9.42
15.89
48.03
29.76
15.15
13.89
19.09
22.36
34.58
13.50
18.53
13.67
24.05
14.74
20.56
18.52
18.45
77.26
41.29
29.27
14.08
18.51
28.43
28.27
26.60
26.73
19.31
21.13
17.40
12.02
21.65
23.07
15.02
44.66
15.34
20.63
49.14
43.21
33.50
15.81
22.74
16.19
23.43
11.04
20.52
16.83
24.64
13.21
25.55
11.79
31.65
48.83
51.28
30.05
13.73
10.36
18.09
25.08
18.39
60.71
13.15
16.04
23.87
30.85

Hit
Factor
2.4074
2.286
1.042
1.1846
5.8386
2.9578
0.9786
1.7137
1.9142
3.0958
2.3573
2.2809
0.9254
3.9259
2.8602
3.877
0.6237
2.781
1.2646
2.5378
2.9810
0.3106
1.1383
1.3324
3.9063
2.9714
1.7939
1.5918
0.7143
1.1223
1.6572
2.3190
2.5862
3.5774
2.3557
2.0373
3.462
0.3359
0.847
2.3752
0.956
0.995
1.3433
3.2258
0.6596
1.7912
1.2804
4.6196
1.2183
2.436
1.907
4.012
1.7613
4.3257
1.4218
0.2662
0.721
1.2978
3.714
49228
2.3770
0.0000
2.3382
0.3953
3.574
2.805
2.2204
1.1669


Thomas.Tuschl
Stempel


Huber, Max

Ihm, Roland
Ivancsics, Martin
Jagersberger, Martin
Kalkhauser, Dietmar
Karlin, Marcus

Kehr, Thomas
Kerber, Gerhard
Ketzer, Britta
Kirnberger, Wolfgang
Klaus, Thomas
Klaus, Thomas
Kornberger, Juergen
Kowalczyk, Karl
Kowalczyk, Karl
Kriehebauer, Stefan
Krimm, Rene
Krimm, Rene
Ladisich, Robert
Ladisich, Sonja
Laiss, Didi
Lametschwandtner, Josefine
Lehner, Ronald
Leitzinger, Andreas
Linauer, Michael
Linauer, Michael
Lindenbauer, Michael
Lorenz, Otmar

Lux, Martin
Maracek, Gerald
Mayer, Stefan

Mayr, Matthias
Meindl, Markus
Meissner, Martin
Mijailovic, Slavolju
Mittermeir, Reinhard
Mueller, Werner
Nubhr, Peter
Oberriedmueller, Richard
Pang, Jeffrey

Papst, Markus
Pavlik, Yvonne
Pawle, Christian
Perchthaler, Bernhard
Pietrzak, Marcus
Pilarski, Peter

Piller, Wolfgang
Pollack, Harald

Polt, Daniel
Pototschnig, Thomas
Praschinger, Edgar
Praschinger, Edgar
Privoznik, Manfred
Rainer, Ulreich
Ranner, Peter
Rasovic, Bosko
Reinhard, Arlt

Reiter, Philipp
Reiter, Philipp
Reitter, Christoph
Rekun, Nadiia
Renner, Thomas
Resch, Martin
Resch, Martin
Rodinger, Oliver
Rotter, Thomas
Sauter, Johannes
Sauter, Johannes
Scherz, Dieter
Schieder, Thomas
Schieder, Thomas
Schlager, David
Schleifer, Herbert
Schmuck, Walter
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18.92
23.80
17.91
51.43

9.37

9.73
11.98
61.61
15.38
32.36
48.81
14.88
25.15
13.42
21.10
38.93
41.95
12.67
20.37
41.42
21.64
56.85
30.87
11.91
13.31
20.78
14.23
12.38
28.47
21.89
20.39
11.76
14.19
13.04
19.79
43.62
42.47
41.82
27.22
11.51
22.52
17.74
20.91
16.11
20.77
12.96
23.07
45.33
19.83
18.18
11.50
12.72
18.93
11.15
26.18
14.41
18.05
20.28
12.65
13.37
27.71
24.36
18.64
12.95
49.86
19.73
46.83
1417
12.58
23.03
11.31
26.99
23.39
17.08

2.801
1.974
2.512
0.544
5.229
5.447
3.756
0.633
3.055
1.452
0.327
3.561
1.948
3.204
2.132
0.770
0.929
3.709
1.472
0.941
2171
0.615
1.587
4.282
3.380
1.780
3.443
3.473
1.053
0.000
1.079
3.656
2.396
3.604
1.869
0.894
1.106
0.932
1.579
4.778
2.264
1.916
2.343
2.917
2.262
4.243
0.563
0.705
2.571
2.255
4.521
3.537
2.060
3.677
1.871
3.816
2.825
2.514
4.189
3.216
1.551
1.929
2.306
3.938
1.022
1.216
0.640
3.316
4.054
0.260
4.509
1.741
0.000
2.868



Schnaitt, Manuel 28448 24 0 Min 9 2 - - - - - 11.05 4.615
Schuster, Herbert 27447 31 P Min 5 4 - 2 - - - 34.33 0.495
Schwarz, Stefan 27596 9 P Min 8 3 = = = = = 16.65 2.942
Semper, Stephan 27379 29 P Min 8 3 - - - - - 27.78 1.763
Semper, Stephan 27394 31 PCC Min 10 1 - - - - - 11.38 4.657
Skopal, Klara 27462 23 P Min 9 2 - - - - - 62.19 0.820
Stacher, Guenter 27478 36 PCC Min 11 - - - - - - 9.12 6.030
Stoeger, Margot 27431 30 S Min 8 3 - - - - - 27.52 1.780
Strasser, Stefan 27598 9 S Maj 5 6 = = = = = 24.35 2.012
Tobler, Peter 27404 14 S Min 6 3 2 - - - - 16.86 2.431
Trenner, Stefan 40000 14 u PCC Min 11 - - - 1 - - 16.36 2.750
Trimmel, Markus 27644 28 S Min 9 2 - - - - - 19.62 2.599
Urmann, Christian 40020 26 U S Min 6 5 = = = = = 16.62 2.707
Veljic, Mikica 27542 6 P Min 10 1 - - - - - 31.91 1.660
Vielhaber, Guenther 27406 28 P Min 6 2 3 - 1 - - 29.29 0.990
Voithofer, Hubert 27439 35 P Min 9 2 - - - - - 36.81 1.385
Wagner, Raoul 27763 15 P Min 4 2 2 3 - - - 43.03 0.000
Wakolbinger, Martin 29127 12 S Maj 6 3 1 1 - - - 23.86 1.425
Walter, Andreas 24690 1 C Min 9 1 1 - - - - 15.08 3.249
Walter, Andreas 24689 1 0 Min 8 3 - - - - - 10.40 4.711
Walzer, Christoph 28795 2 R Min 10 1 - - - - 19.58 2.706
Walzer, Christoph 28794 2 S Min 9 2 - - - - - 13.52 3.772
Weiss, Roland 27450 33 S Min 9 2 - - - - - 26.19 1.947
Weiss, Sascha 29119 35 C Min 8 3 - - - - - 13.79 3.553
Wimmer, Martin 28320 23 PCC Min 10 1 - - - - - 13.67 3.877
Winter, Horst 27634 22 P Min 5 5 1 - - - - 36.71 1.116
Wolfsberger, Sigrid 27419 17 S Min 6 3 = 2 = = = 42.18 0.450
Zinner, Michael 29100 37 PCC Min 10 1 - - - - - 9.36 5.662
Zinner, Michael 27706 7 R Min 11 - - - 1 - - 37.56 1.198

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.5.23 Lenovo) at 2018-11-24 18:13 +0100
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Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Div PF A Cc D M NS Proc AP Time E:::
Adamek, Tina-Maria 27503 37 S Min 11 5 2 - - - 49.08 1.3
Aigner, Edeltraud 40001 14 u S Maj 9 13 - 5 - - - 43.61 1.0
Aigner, Michael 40002 14 U (0] Min 10 6 5 2 - - 43.66 0.0’
Ambrusch, Manuel 27444 28 S Min 12 7 6 2 1 - - 33.43 1.7
Amesreither, Christoph 27523 20 PCC Min 16 10 1 - - - - 28.55 3.8
Amesreither, Christoph 27711 8 S Min 9 9 4 5 2 - - 49.98 0.1
Arlt, Reinhard 24682 1 R Min 13 9 4 1 - - - 60.06 1.4
Artner, Reinhard 29141 11 P Min 10 11 4 2 4 - - 47.37 0.5
Auersperg, Rainer 27430 28 S Min 12 8 4 3 = = = 38.27 1.5
Benesch, Thomas 27441 19 C Min 13 10 4 - - - - 36.18 2.7
Benesch, Thomas 27433 13 S Maj 12 10 4 1 = = = 36.57 2.6
Berger, Franz 27399 30 S Min 13 9 3 2 1 - - 42.91 1.5
Bichler, Norbert 28616 16 P Min 9 13 3 2 1 - - 36.36 1.5
Birner, Peter 27424 30 PCC Min 13 13 1 - - - - 49.95 2.1
Birner, Peter 27396 23 S Maj 11 10 3 3 = = = 57.91 1.2
Bittermann, Gerlinde 27535 7 S Min 8 17 - 2 1 - - 42.55 1.4.
Brandstetter, Wolfgang 28889 18 S Min 9 13 3 2 3 - - 51.34 0.7:
Breitler, Christian 27541 11 C Min 12 9 3 3 2 - - 39.57 1.0
Brodner, Christian 27466 32 S Min 9 10 5 3 1 - - 38.57 1.0:
Brodner, Christine 27468 32 S Min 10 8 4 5 1 - - 52.67 0.3
Buecking, Michael 27456 13 S Min 15 5 4 3 - - - 39.83 1.6!
Buerger, Guenter 28832 10 S Maj 13 7 3 4 4 - - 42.28 0.4
Dannbauer, Christof 27796 35 S Min 8 10 3 6 2 - - 46.52 0.0
Danzer, Robert 27534 7 P Min 15 5 3 4 5 - - 57.14 0.0
Dastych, Rudolf 27516 32 PCC Min 14 8 3 2 - - - 40.03 1.9
Dastych, Rudolf 27233 26 S Min 11 9 4 3 - - - 43.26 1.2
Doleschal, Charly 27492 25 S Min 11 9 2 5 2 - - 58.32 0.2
Donner, Michael 27513 24 P Min 10 10 3 4 1 - - 58.91 0.5
Dostal, Bettina 27448 33 S Min 9 9 5 4 2 - - 56.28 0.3
Dostal, Sandra 27453 33 S Min 13 6 5 3 3 - - 52.44 0.5
Dostal, Werner 27452 33 R Min 7 8 6 6 2 - - 39.03 0.0
Dostal, Werner 27405 16 S Min 9 12 4 2 - - - 34.94 1.8
Durinovic, Mirco 27421 11 P Min 9 8 4 6 1 - - 50.18 0.0
Ehn, Martin 27446 11 P Min 7 9 5 6 3 - - 32.37 0.0
Fechete, Raul 27529 16 P Min 16 4 6 1 3 - - 47.92 1.2
Feichtner, Franz 27600 6 0 Min 12 5 7 3 4 - - 47.64 0.2
Feyertag, Werner 27524 21 (0] Maj 14 11 2 = = = = 39.50 2.9
Fikinger, Rene 27391 30 C Min 6 7 10 4 4 - - 66.11 0.0
Fischer, Manfred 27657 17 C Min 15 6 4 2 2 - - 37.85 1.5
Fischer, Martin 28463 6 S Maj 5 13 7 2 3 - - 50.68 0.8
Forstreiter, Daniel 27231 26 P Min 8 8 5 6 4 - - 62.49 0.0
Froschauer, Walter 27397 27 S Min 6 11 6 4 4 - - 65.47 0.0
Fuchs, Matthias 27643 16 P Min 11 8 4 4 2 - - 45.08 0.5
Fuerst, Winfried 27500 21 PCC Min 12 5 9 1 1 - - 39.86 1.6
Gebhardt, Juergen 29120 37 C Min 10 5 4 8 1 - - 31.28 0.0/
Geiblinger, Elmar 27599 7 S Min 9 11 5 2 2 - - 36.03 1.1
Goess, Daniel 27393 12 S Min 8 9 6 4 4 - - 37.92 0.0
Grossmann, Daniel 27520 20 PCC Min 11 6 2 8 - 4 - 30.19 0.0
Grossmann, Daniel 27712 8 S Min 12 3 6 6 2 - - 52.00 0.0
Gruber, Andreas 27445 11 P Min 11 8 5 3 1 - - 37.69 1.1
Gruber, Michael 27392 27 S Min 10 10 7 - 1 - - 39.26 1.9
Gruber, Rene 29192 27 PCC Min 10 13 2 2 1 - - 45.46 1.3
Gruber, Rene 27382 27 S Min 11 12 4 - - - - 44.83 2.1
Haller, Daniel 28866 37 PCC Min 13 11 2 1 2 - - 29.08 2.4
Harrer, Bernhard 27464 35 S Min 12 11 2 2 2 - - 44.39 1.2
Harrer, Peter E. 27211 22 S Min 10 6 5 6 6 - - 69.16 0.0
Haselboeck, Peter 27507 10 P Min 10 5 6 6 6 - - 57.13 0.0
Heimburger, Gerhard 27504 10 S Min 17 6 2 2 1 - - 35.44 2.1
Herbeck, Josef 29130 28 PCC Min 13 10 3 1 2 - - 35.12 1.9
Hoerth, Alexander 27429 20 PCC Min 11 9 7 - 1 - - 29.05 2.7
Hoffmann, Michael 28801 15 PCC Min 12 12 1 2 1 - - 46.08 1.4
Hoffmann, Michael 28517 8 S Min 7 15 2 3 1 - - 74.51 0.5
Hollan, Wolfgang 28466 7 P Min 14 7 6 = = = = 40.94 2.3
Holzschuh, Juergen 27395 29 P Min 6 9 6 6 3 - - 4411 0.0
Holzschuh, Juergen 27418 31 PCC Min 11 11 3 2 = = - 31.78 2.2
Honeder, Martin 24686 1 P Min 15 9 1 2 1 - - 46.81 1.5
Honeder, Martin 24685 1 R Min 15 6 3 3 1 - - 41.35 1.3
Hubacek, Manuel 27443 17 S Min 8 10 4 5 4 - - 47.86 0.0
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Huber, Max

Ihm, Roland
Ivancsics, Martin
Jagersberger, Martin
Kalkhauser, Dietmar
Karlin, Marcus

Kehr, Thomas
Kerber, Gerhard
Ketzer, Britta
Kirnberger, Wolfgang
Klaus, Thomas
Klaus, Thomas
Kornberger, Juergen
Kowalczyk, Karl
Kowalczyk, Karl
Kriehebauer, Stefan
Krimm, Rene
Krimm, Rene
Ladisich, Robert
Ladisich, Sonja
Laiss, Didi
Lametschwandtner, Josefine
Lehner, Ronald
Leitzinger, Andreas
Linauer, Michael
Linauer, Michael
Lindenbauer, Michael
Lorenz, Otmar

Lux, Martin
Maracek, Gerald
Mayer, Stefan

Mayr, Matthias
Meindl, Markus
Meissner, Martin
Mijailovic, Slavolju
Mittermeir, Reinhard
Mueller, Werner
Nubhr, Peter
Oberriedmueller, Richard
Pang, Jeffrey

Papst, Markus
Pavlik, Yvonne
Pawle, Christian
Perchthaler, Bernhard
Pietrzak, Marcus
Pilarski, Peter

Piller, Wolfgang
Pollack, Harald

Polt, Daniel
Pototschnig, Thomas
Praschinger, Edgar
Praschinger, Edgar
Privoznik, Manfred
Rainer, Ulreich
Ranner, Peter
Rasovic, Bosko
Reinhard, Arlt

Reiter, Philipp
Reiter, Philipp
Reitter, Christoph
Rekun, Nadiia
Renner, Thomas
Resch, Martin
Resch, Martin
Rodinger, Oliver
Rotter, Thomas
Sauter, Johannes
Sauter, Johannes
Scherz, Dieter
Schieder, Thomas
Schieder, Thomas
Schlager, David
Schleifer, Herbert
Schmuck, Walter
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40004
27762
27442
27506
27490
27459
27210
27495
27412
27411
27479
28059
27454
27398
27457
28516
27640
27641
28519
40010
27487
40030
28849
27386
27435
27388
28356
27485
24683
24684
27455
27482
27403
27428
27510
27502
27497
27417
27687
27427

24
22
11

36
36
18
15

32

34
20
13
29

17
17

22
15
13

15
18
12
34
26
12

16
14
25
35
10
25
18
22
34
24
10
30
13
13
34
26

10
16
33
18
25
34

29
31
32
12
19

23
24
29
31
36
21
37
28

(7220 v B2 0N

PCC
PCC

PCC

T O

PCC

T T

PCC

cC

CcC

CC

CcC

cC

VW TVTUTUVUTUTTUTUUTUTTUTUTO TWITOMWTWLOMTUTUIOUWLTOTOHLNLNKNWIUTUVTMWTUVTIUTOLTIUTNKLTNLIOTOITTOHLOKNONKOW

PCC
PCC

PCC

oOumwwm

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

12

16
11
14

14
11
13
13
12
13
12
15
11
12

1
11
14
10
10
1
1

11

11
13
15
13
11
10

10
10
13
12
13
12
11
13
13
18
11
11
10
17

12

12
13

13
11
11
14
12
10
11
15

13

10

N

N

\IOOLO:\IOOO\\D\DNOO\IO\\OO\OOOO—lm\IOO—‘(n

o

w w w =

\1;c\\ocnoooxxo—l—loooom\o\o.h—\—n\l\l—!\lmoooo

-
NN

i G S S o B © )
NWOo= =0

10

WU wWwWho=_E2hMuoo0ONUOR=_ONBEBNON_L,RAROOCW_L,WOAR =222 NN_00NNUOWAAONNOOODWWRERWEREWWOO—_LOO=_="2=22BNONORAWRA=2YJooo o

N O MO

_

NWhADMowWooNNUO=_,WOAONOI = NN

A2 =200 =N

O N WOO = =

NNN=DNOa!'" BN ' BB Wwwww-="

N

WwWwuoumwh=w0wo ~ou '

W 'R NWWN

- aa W !

wwou ' = NNN=wN !

- w !

=01 o !

N ! g ="' wWwo=="'N=""'"N"'" Wp

anN

W =0 = w '

27.97
56.55
58.50
73.59
24.47
32.09
44.49
49.90
38.39
50.09
41.41
42.18
43.45
33.27
51.00
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38.75
35.21
24.47
60.51
47.28
35.67
40.78
53.58
57.86
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35.29
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43.04
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Schnaitt, Manuel 28448 24 0 Min 12 10 3 2 1 - - 25.29 2.4
Schuster, Herbert 27447 31 P Min 10 9 1 7 3 - - 75.68 0.0
Schwarz, Stefan 27596 9 P Min 12 9 3 3 1 - - 36.96 1.3
Semper, Stephan 27379 29 P Min 10 9 4 4 1 - - 58.10 0.5
Semper, Stephan 27394 31 PCC Min 12 10 5 - - - - 36.83 2.5
Skopal, Klara 27462 23 P Min 11 10 3 3 3 - - 56.06 0.4
Stacher, Guenter 27478 36 PCC Min 14 8 5 - - - - 25.33 3.9
Stoeger, Margot 27431 30 S Min 12 8 2 5 1 - - 54.60 0.4
Strasser, Stefan 27598 9 S Maj 12 9 4 2 1 = = 49.54 1.4
Tobler, Peter 27404 14 S Min 13 7 3 4 1 - - 33.05 1.1
Trenner, Stefan 40000 14 u PCC Min 8 14 3 2 1 - - 43.01 1.2
Trimmel, Markus 27644 28 S Min 11 8 2 6 1 - - 35.41 0.3
Urmann, Christian 40020 26 U S Min 8 9 2 8 3 1 - 56.92 0.0
Veljic, Mikica 27542 6 P Min 12 8 4 3 2 - - 34.76 1.00
Vielhaber, Guenther 27406 28 P Min 9 6 7 5| 2 1 - 44.64 0.0
Voithofer, Hubert 27439 35 P Min 7 5 4 11 5 - - 60.10 0.0
Wagner, Raoul 27763 15 P Min 9 7 3 8 2 - - 55.44 0.0
Wakolbinger, Martin 29127 12 S Maj 8 11 4 4 2 - - 36.15 0.8
Walter, Andreas 24690 1 C Min 14 8 3 2 1 - - 35.98 1.8
Walter, Andreas 24689 1 (0] Min 11 10 6 - - - - 28.80 3.1
Walzer, Christoph 28795 2 R Min 12 9 4 2 1 - - 43.85 1.3
Walzer, Christoph 28794 2 S Min 16 5 2 4 1 - - 32.20 1.4
Weiss, Roland 27450 33 S Min 19 3 2 3 2 1 - 56.60 0.8
Weiss, Sascha 29119 35 C Min 12 10 5 - 1 - - 32.38 2.6
Wimmer, Martin 28320 23 PCC Min 14 10 3 - - = - 45.01 2.2
Winter, Horst 27634 22 P Min 9 10 1 7 2 1 - 45.52 0.0
Wolfsberger, Sigrid 27419 17 S Min 9 8 8 7 2 = = 50.72 0.0/
Zinner, Michael 29100 37 PCC Min 15 10 2 - - - - 29.34 3.6
Zinner, Michael 27706 7 R Min 9 11 3 4 4 - - 66.81 0.0
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TTC.2018 - Mitte, Links, Rechts (3) - 2018-11-20

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time E;::tm
Adamek, Tina-Maria 27503 37 S Min 4 5 2 1 1 - - 13.62 1.248
Aigner, Edeltraud 40001 14 U S Maj 10 2 - - - - - 12.66 4.581
Aigner, Michael 40002 14 U (0] Min 10 2 - - - - - 13.47 4157
Ambrusch, Manuel 27444 28 S Min 5 3 4 - 3 - - 13.68 0.584
Amesreither, Christoph 27523 20 PCC Min 12 - - - - - - 10.41 5.763
Amesreither, Christoph 27711 8 S Min 5 6 1 - - - - 11.08 3.971
Arlt, Reinhard 24682 1 R Min 8 3 1 - 1 - - 18.97 2.108
Artner, Reinhard 29141 11 P Min 5 7 - - - - - 13.96 3.295
Auersperg, Rainer 27430 28 S Min 9 3 = = = = = 10.64 5.075
Benesch, Thomas 27441 19 C Min 9 3 - - - - - 11.71 4.611
Benesch, Thomas 27433 13 S Maj 11 1 - = = = = 9.50 6.210
Berger, Franz 27399 30 S Min 9 1 2 - - - - 14.36 3.481
Bichler, Norbert 28616 16 P Min 7 4 1 - - - - 20.21 2.375
Birner, Peter 27424 30 PCC Min 9 3 - - - - - 17.08 3.161
Birner, Peter 27396 23 S Maj 7 3 2 = = = = 19.13 2.666
Bittermann, Gerlinde 27535 7 S Min 7 5 - - - - 12.17 4.108
Brandstetter, Wolfgang 28889 18 S Min 5 7 - - - - - 13.08 3.516
Breitler, Christian 27541 11 C Min 7 5 - - - - - 12.30 4.065
Brodner, Christian 27466 32 S Min 6 5 1 - - - - 13.94 3.299
Brodner, Christine 27468 32 S Min 6 3 3 - - - - 23.04 1.822
Buecking, Michael 27456 13 S Min 9 3 - - - - - 17.18 3.143
Buerger, Guenter 28832 10 S Maj 6 4 1 1 - - - 11.47 3.313
Dannbauer, Christof 27796 35 S Min 7 4 1 - - - - 18.77 2.557
Danzer, Robert 27534 7 P Min 9 2 1 - 1 - - 18.26 2.300
Dastych, Rudolf 27516 32 PCC Min 5 6 1 - - - - 25.50 1.725
Dastych, Rudolf 27233 26 S Min 7 3 2 - - - - 12.50 3.680
Doleschal, Charly 27492 25 S Min 4 5 3 - - - - 22.08 1.721
Donner, Michael 27513 24 P Min 7 3 2 - 2 - - 22.00 1.181
Dostal, Bettina 27448 33 S Min 6 6 - - - - - 18.84 2.547
Dostal, Sandra 27453 33 S Min 11 1 - - - - - 23.24 2.495
Dostal, Werner 27452 33 R Min 6 6 - - - - - 12.65 3.794
Dostal, Werner 27405 16 S Min 5 7 - - - - - 9.93 4.632
Durinovic, Mirco 27421 11 P Min 9 3 = = = = = 13.97 3.865
Ehn, Martin 27446 11 P Min 8 4 - - - - - 9.76 5.327
Fechete, Raul 27529 16 P Min 6 6 - - - - - 14.96 3.208
Feichtner, Franz 27600 6 0 Min 6 5 1 - - - - 13.66 3.367
Feyertag, Werner 27524 21 (0] Maj 4 8 = = = = = 14.68 3.542
Fikinger, Rene 27391 30 C Min 4 4 4 - 1 - - 29.36 0.885
Fischer, Manfred 27657 17 C Min 7 5 - - - - - 17.53 2.852
Fischer, Martin 28463 6 S Maj 6 5 1 - - - - 18.32 2.838
Forstreiter, Daniel 27231 26 P Min 5 4 3 - - - - 16.96 2.358
Froschauer, Walter 27397 27 S Min 8 2 2 - - - - 20.07 2.391
Fuchs, Matthias 27643 16 P Min 9 2 1 - - - - 16.31 3.188
Fuerst, Winfried 27500 21 PCC Min 8 4 - - - - - 13.79 3.770
Gebhardt, Juergen 29120 37 C Min 9 3 - - - - - 9.68 5.578
Geiblinger, Elmar 27599 7 S Min 6 3 3 - 1 - - 13.36 2.395
Goess, Daniel 27393 12 S Min 5 6 1 - - - - 11.35 3.876
Grossmann, Daniel 27520 20 PCC Min 10 2 - - - - - 11.29 4.960
Grossmann, Daniel 27712 8 S Min 9 3 - - - - - 20.11 2.685
Gruber, Andreas 27445 11 P Min 7 5 - - - - - 13.20 3.787
Gruber, Michael 27392 27 S Min 8 3 1 - - - - 12.90 3.876
Gruber, Rene 29192 27 PCC Min 7 5 - - - - - 11.55 4.329
Gruber, Rene 27382 27 S Min 6 6 - - - - - 16.34 2.937
Haller, Daniel 28866 37 PCC Min 9 3 - - - - - 11.26 4.795
Harrer, Bernhard 27464 35 S Min 11 - 1 - - - - 14.72 3.804
Harrer, Peter E. 27211 22 S Min 4 4 3 1 1 - - 35.83 0.418
Haselboeck, Peter 27507 10 P Min 3 5 3 1 2 - - 24.41 0.122
Heimburger, Gerhard 27504 10 S Min 5 6 1 - - - - 10.33 4.259
Herbeck, Josef 29130 28 PCC Min 10 2 - - - - - 11.44 4.895
Hoerth, Alexander 27429 20 PCC Min 10 2 - - - - 8.83 6.342
Hoffmann, Michael 28801 15 PCC Min 11 1 - - - - - 17.16 3.380
Hoffmann, Michael 28517 8 S Min 8 2 2 - - - - 23.38 2.053
Hollan, Wolfgang 28466 7 P Min 10 2 - = = = = 12.20 4.590
Holzschuh, Juergen 27395 29 P Min 7 3 2 - 1 - - 12.95 2.779
Holzschuh, Juergen 27418 31 PCC Min 3 7 2 - - - - 7.68 4.947
Honeder, Martin 24686 1 P Min 8 4 - - 1 - - 12.45 3.373
Honeder, Martin 24685 1 R Min 9 2 1 - - - - 18.22 2.854
Hubacek, Manuel 27443 17 S Min 10 2 - - 1 - - 23.62 1.947
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Huber, Max

Ihm, Roland
Ivancsics, Martin
Jagersberger, Martin
Kalkhauser, Dietmar
Karlin, Marcus

Kehr, Thomas
Kerber, Gerhard
Ketzer, Britta
Kirnberger, Wolfgang
Klaus, Thomas
Klaus, Thomas
Kornberger, Juergen
Kowalczyk, Karl
Kowalczyk, Karl
Kriehebauer, Stefan
Krimm, Rene
Krimm, Rene
Ladisich, Robert
Ladisich, Sonja
Laiss, Didi
Lametschwandtner, Josefine
Lehner, Ronald
Leitzinger, Andreas
Linauer, Michael
Linauer, Michael
Lindenbauer, Michael
Lorenz, Otmar

Lux, Martin
Maracek, Gerald
Mayer, Stefan

Mayr, Matthias
Meindl, Markus
Meissner, Martin
Mijailovic, Slavolju
Mittermeir, Reinhard
Mueller, Werner
Nubhr, Peter
Oberriedmueller, Richard
Pang, Jeffrey

Papst, Markus
Pavlik, Yvonne
Pawle, Christian
Perchthaler, Bernhard
Pietrzak, Marcus
Pilarski, Peter

Piller, Wolfgang
Pollack, Harald

Polt, Daniel
Pototschnig, Thomas
Praschinger, Edgar
Praschinger, Edgar
Privoznik, Manfred
Rainer, Ulreich
Ranner, Peter
Rasovic, Bosko
Reinhard, Arlt

Reiter, Philipp
Reiter, Philipp
Reitter, Christoph
Rekun, Nadiia
Renner, Thomas
Resch, Martin
Resch, Martin
Rodinger, Oliver
Rotter, Thomas
Sauter, Johannes
Sauter, Johannes
Scherz, Dieter
Schieder, Thomas
Schieder, Thomas
Schlager, David
Schleifer, Herbert
Schmuck, Walter
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4.166
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3.301
0.077
4.317
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1.466
1.853
3.391
4.960
1.992
2.541
3.055
4.068
6.944
3.450
5.727
2.869
0.000
3.427



Schnaitt, Manuel 28448 24 0 Min 10 2 - - - - - 9.74 5.749
Schuster, Herbert 27447 31 P Min 4 5 2 1 1 - - 27.60 0.615
Schwarz, Stefan 27596 9 P Min 8 3 1 - 1 - - 22.56 1.773
Semper, Stephan 27379 29 P Min 4 3 2 3 3 - - 24.50 0.000
Semper, Stephan 27394 31 PCC Min 7 5 - - - - - 9.10 5.494
Skopal, Klara 27462 23 P Min 8 3 1 - - - - 28.88 1.731
Stacher, Guenter 27478 36 PCC Min 11 1 - - - - - 7.41 7.827
Stoeger, Margot 27431 30 S Min 6 3 2 1 1 - - 28.52 0.736
Strasser, Stefan 27598 9 S Maj 7 4 1 = 2 = = 15.53 2.124
Tobler, Peter 27404 14 S Min 9 3 - - - - - 15.86 3.404
Trenner, Stefan 40000 14 u PCC Min 7 5 - - - - - 12.58 3.974
Trimmel, Markus 27644 28 S Min 7 4 1 - - - - 11.71 4.099
Urmann, Christian 40020 26 U S Min 7 2 2 1 - - - 14.86 2.220
Veljic, Mikica 27542 6 P Min 4 6 2 - - - - 12.81 3.122
Vielhaber, Guenther 27406 28 P Min 7 4 1 - - - - 13.93 3.445
Voithofer, Hubert 27439 35 P Min 6 5 1 - 1 - - 22.92 1.570
Wagner, Raoul 27763 15 P Min 3 5 4 - - - - 13.31 2.554
Wakolbinger, Martin 29127 12 S Maj 7 3 2 - - - - 10.56 4.829
Walter, Andreas 24690 1 C Min 10 2 - - - - - 9.94 5.633
Walter, Andreas 24689 1 (0] Min 9 3 - - - - - 9.25 5.837
Walzer, Christoph 28795 2 R Min 10 2 - - - - - 14.79 3.786
Walzer, Christoph 28794 2 S Min 9 1 2 - - - - 12.12 4125
Weiss, Roland 27450 33 S Min 9 2 1 - - - - 15.50 3.354
Weiss, Sascha 29119 35 C Min 9 2 1 - - - - 11.86 4.384
Wimmer, Martin 28320 23 PCC Min 11 1 - - - - - 14.82 3.913
Winter, Horst 27634 22 P Min 6 4 1 1 2 - - 20.22 0.642
Wolfsberger, Sigrid 27419 17 S Min 8 4 = = = = = 18.13 2.868
Zinner, Michael 29100 37 PCC Min 10 2 - - - - - 9.12 6.140
Zinner, Michael 27706 7 R Min 8 4 - - - - - 21.15 2.458
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TTC.2018 - White Wall (4) - 2018-11-20

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time E:::t(
Adamek, Tina-Maria 27503 37 S Min 16 5 1 - 3 - - 4211 1.56
Aigner, Edeltraud 40001 14 U S Maj 16 6 - - - - - 28.61 3.63!
Aigner, Michael 40002 14 U (0] Min 13 9 - - - - - 27.62 3.33(
Ambrusch, Manuel 27444 28 S Min 12 9 1 - 1 - - 31.09 2.50¢
Amesreither, Christoph 27523 20 PCC Min 19 3 - - - - - 24.09 431
Amesreither, Christoph 27711 8 S Min 16 6 - - - - - 27.67 3.54
Arlt, Reinhard 24682 1 R Min 17 3 - 2 2 - - 46.55 1.16!
Artner, Reinhard 29141 11 P Min 16 6 - - 1 - - 36.13 2.43!
Auersperg, Rainer 27430 28 S Min 10 11 1 = = = = 28.76 2.92(
Benesch, Thomas 27441 19 C Min 19 3 - - - - - 21.92 4,74+
Benesch, Thomas 27433 13 S Maj 13 8 1 - - - - 2454  4.03.
Berger, Franz 27399 30 S Min 14 6 2 - - - - 31.61 2.84
Bichler, Norbert 28616 16 P Min 13 8 1 - - - - 33.26 2.701
Birner, Peter 27424 30 PCC Min 8 14 - - - - - 32.21 2.54!
Birner, Peter 27396 23 S Maj 14 8 = = = = = 47.76 2.13!
Bittermann, Gerlinde 27535 7 S Min 15 6 1 - - - - 26.99 3.48:
Brandstetter, Wolfgang 28889 18 S Min 10 11 1 - 2 - - 40.23 1.591
Breitler, Christian 27541 11 C Min 16 6 - - - - - 25.52 3.84(
Brodner, Christian 27466 32 S Min 13 6 3 - 2 = = 32.25 2.041
Brodner, Christine 27468 32 S Min 12 8 1 1 2 - - 47.63 1.15:
Buecking, Michael 27456 13 S Min 17 5 - - - - - 40.60 2.46:
Buerger, Guenter 28832 10 S Maj 12 9 1 - 3 - - 30.21 2.25l
Dannbauer, Christof 27796 35 S Min 13 8 1 - - - - 53.92 1.66!
Danzer, Robert 27534 7 P Min 11 9 2 - 1 - - 44.65 1.65
Dastych, Rudolf 27516 32 PCC Min 18 4 - - - - - 29.41 3.46!
Dastych, Rudolf 27233 26 S Min 20 2 - - - - 30.43 3.48:
Doleschal, Charly 27492 25 S Min 15 7 - - - - - 36.61 2.62:
Donner, Michael 27513 24 P Min 16 5 1 - - - - 50.74 1.89:
Dostal, Bettina 27448 33 S Min 14 8 - - 1 - - 49.66 1.69°
Dostal, Sandra 27453 33 S Min 16 4 2 - - - - 35.59 2.64
Dostal, Werner 27452 33 R Min 11 8 3 - 1 - - 29.12 2.47.
Dostal, Werner 27405 16 S Min 13 8 1 - - - - 28.34 3.17!
Durinovic, Mirco 27421 11 P Min 13 9 = = = = = 30.89 2.97!
Ehn, Martin 27446 11 P Min 13 5 1 3 1 1 - 25.39 1.22
Fechete, Raul 27529 16 P Min 17 5 - - - - - 36.42 2.74!
Feichtner, Franz 27600 6 0 Min 12 10 - - - - 37.75 2.38:
Feyertag, Werner 27524 21 (0] Maj 15 7 = = = = = 30.66 3.35¢
Fikinger, Rene 27391 30 C Min 11 9 2 - 1 - - 53.70 1.37
Fischer, Manfred 27657 17 C Min 10 11 1 - - - - 36.28 2.31!
Fischer, Martin 28463 6 S Maj 13 9 - - 2 - - 42.27 1.91
Forstreiter, Daniel 27231 26 P Min 9 8 2 3 - - 54.78 0.744
Froschauer, Walter 27397 27 S Min 13 8 1 - - - - 36.40 2.47.
Fuchs, Matthias 27643 16 B Min 11 11 - - 2 - - 47.68 1.42(
Fuerst, Winfried 27500 21 PCC Min 18 4 - - 2 - - 31.23 2.62!
Gebhardt, Juergen 29120 37 ( Min 15 6 1 - - - - 2413 3.89!
Geiblinger, Elmar 27599 7 S Min 8 14 - - 1 - - 32.39 2.22.
Goess, Daniel 27393 12 S Min 12 9 - 1 1 - - 27.09 2.47:
Grossmann, Daniel 27520 20 PCC Min 15 7 - - - - - 32.13 2.98
Grossmann, Daniel 27712 8 S Min 13 7 2 - 3 - - 46.06 1.25¢
Gruber, Andreas 27445 11 P Min 13 9 - - 3 - - 31.54 1.96!
Gruber, Michael 27392 27 S Min 16 5 1 - - - - 37.77 2.54
Gruber, Rene 29192 27 PCC Min 18 4 - - - - - 33.30 3.06:
Gruber, Rene 27382 27 S Min 17 4 1 - - - - 35.64 2.74
Haller, Daniel 28866 37 PCC Min 16 6 - - - - - 24.59 3.98!
Harrer, Bernhard 27464 35 S Min 14 8 - - - - - 34.57 271t
Harrer, Peter E. 27211 22 S Min 9 7 3 3 4 - - 49.91 0.00(
Haselboeck, Peter 27507 10 P Min 15 6 1 - 5 - - 70.68 0.62:
Heimburger, Gerhard 27504 10 S Min 14 7 1 - - - - 31.72 2.90(
Herbeck, Josef 29130 28 PCC Min 17 5 - - - - 24.68 4.05
Hoerth, Alexander 27429 20 PCC Min 17 5 - - - - 20.17 495
Hoffmann, Michael 28801 15 PCC Min 19 3 - - - - - 41.36 2.51:
Hoffmann, Michael 28517 8 S Min 13 7 2 - 1 - - 52.02 1.49¢
Hollan, Wolfgang 28466 7 P Min 17 3 2 = 1 = = 33.47 2.56'
Holzschuh, Juergen 27395 29 P Min 18 3 1 - 2 - - 36.42 2.19¢
Holzschuh, Juergen 27418 31 PCC Min 15 6 1 - - - - 26.65 3.52
Honeder, Martin 24686 1 P Min 16 6 - - 1 - - 31.77 2.76
Honeder, Martin 24685 1 R Min 16 6 - - - - - 33.56 2.92|
Hubacek, Manuel 27443 17 S Min 16 6 - - 1 - - 4591 1.971


Thomas.Tuschl
Stempel


Huber, Max

Ihm, Roland
Ivancsics, Martin
Jagersberger, Martin
Kalkhauser, Dietmar
Karlin, Marcus

Kehr, Thomas
Kerber, Gerhard
Ketzer, Britta
Kirnberger, Wolfgang
Klaus, Thomas
Klaus, Thomas
Kornberger, Juergen
Kowalczyk, Karl
Kowalczyk, Karl
Kriehebauer, Stefan
Krimm, Rene
Krimm, Rene
Ladisich, Robert
Ladisich, Sonja
Laiss, Didi
Lametschwandtner, Josefine
Lehner, Ronald
Leitzinger, Andreas
Linauer, Michael
Linauer, Michael
Lindenbauer, Michael
Lorenz, Otmar

Lux, Martin
Maracek, Gerald
Mayer, Stefan

Mayr, Matthias
Meindl, Markus
Meissner, Martin
Mijailovic, Slavolju
Mittermeir, Reinhard
Mueller, Werner
Nubhr, Peter
Oberriedmueller, Richard
Pang, Jeffrey

Papst, Markus
Pavlik, Yvonne
Pawle, Christian
Perchthaler, Bernhard
Pietrzak, Marcus
Pilarski, Peter

Piller, Wolfgang
Pollack, Harald

Polt, Daniel
Pototschnig, Thomas
Praschinger, Edgar
Praschinger, Edgar
Privoznik, Manfred
Rainer, Ulreich
Ranner, Peter
Rasovic, Bosko
Reinhard, Arlt

Reiter, Philipp
Reiter, Philipp
Reitter, Christoph
Rekun, Nadiia
Renner, Thomas
Resch, Martin
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Schnaitt, Manuel 28448 24 0 Min 15 7 - - - - - 17.87 5.37.
Schuster, Herbert 27447 31 P Min 8 9 5 - 3 - - 63.42 0.66:
Schwarz, Stefan 27596 9 P Min 15 6 1 = = = = 24.61 3.81¢
Semper, Stephan 27379 29 P Min 18 2 1 1 4 - - 49.47 0.95(
Semper, Stephan 27394 31 PCC Min 14 8 - - 1 - - 26.69 3.14
Skopal, Klara 27462 23 P Min 16 6 - 1 - - 48.44 1.811
Stacher, Guenter 27478 36 PCC Min 20 2 - - - - - 19.25 5.501
Stoeger, Margot 27431 30 S Min 17 5 - - 1 - - 53.47 1.68:
Strasser, Stefan 27598 9 S Maj 12 10 = = = = = 32.52 3.07!
Tobler, Peter 27404 14 S Min 15 6 1 - 2 - - 29.41 2.511
Trenner, Stefan 40000 14 u PCC Min 14 8 - - 1 - - 34.01 2.46'
Trimmel, Markus 27644 28 S Min 15 7 - - 1 - - 30.50 2.81¢
Urmann, Christian 40020 26 U S Min 12 8 - 2 - - - 38.04 1.68:
Veljic, Mikica 27542 6 P Min 15 6 1 - 2 - - 31.83 2.32:
Vielhaber, Guenther 27406 28 P Min 11 7 3 1 1 - - 38.11 1.54¢
Voithofer, Hubert 27439 35 P Min 13 5 2 2 2 - - 47.19 0.89(
Wagner, Raoul 27763 15 P Min 11 6 5 - 1 - - 39.46 1.72:
Wakolbinger, Martin 29127 12 S Maj 10 5 6 1 3 - - 21.91 1.971
Walter, Andreas 24690 1 C Min 17 5 - - - - - 25.64 3.90(
Walter, Andreas 24689 1 0 Min 16 4 2 - - - - 19.72 4761
Walzer, Christoph 28795 2 R Min 14 4 4 - 1 - - 28.35 2.68l
Walzer, Christoph 28794 2 S Min 17 4 1 - - - - 24.74 3.96
Weiss, Roland 27450 33 S Min 19 3 - - - - - 33.55 3.09¢
Weiss, Sascha 29119 35 C Min 16 4 2 - 1 - - 22.83 3.67!
Wimmer, Martin 28320 23 PCC Min 18 4 - - - - - 40.95 2.49(
Winter, Horst 27634 22 P Min 17 4 1 - - - - 41.63 2.35:
Wolfsberger, Sigrid 27419 17 S Min 16 5 1 - 1 - - 47.50 1.811
Zinner, Michael 29100 37 PCC Min 17 5 - - - - - 26.47 3.77
Zinner, Michael 27706 7 R Min 15 5 2 - - - - 50.66 1.81(
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TTC.2018 - Bewegung (5) - 2018-11-20

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Div PF A Cc D M NS Proc AP Time :;l;::
Adamek, Tina-Maria 27503 37 S Min 17 15 - - - - - 47.50 2.7.
Aigner, Edeltraud 40001 14 U S Maj 25 - - - - - 36.19 4.2:
Aigner, Michael 40002 14 U (0] Min 26 1 - - - - 38.61 3.7
Ambrusch, Manuel 27444 28 S Min 19 10 3 - - - - 39.28 3.2!
Amesreither, Christoph 27523 20 PCC Min 32 - - - - - - 36.83 4.3
Amesreither, Christoph 27711 8 S Min 27 5 - - - - - 35.72 4.1¢
Arlt, Reinhard 24682 1 R Min 26 5 1 - - - - 78.64 1.8!
Artner, Reinhard 29141 11 P Min 21 10 1 - - - - 47.46 2.8l
Auersperg, Rainer 27430 28 S Min 27 5 = = = = = 33.70 4.4!
Benesch, Thomas 27441 19 C Min 22 10 - - - - 29.59 4.7
Benesch, Thomas 27433 13 S Maj 25 7 - - - - - 27.76 5.5
Berger, Franz 27399 30 S Min 26 5 - 1 - 2 - 39.20 2.9:
Bichler, Norbert 28616 16 P Min 20 11 1 - - - - 39.66 3.3
Birner, Peter 27424 30 PCC Min 28 2 - 2 - 1 - 45.50 2.5
Birner, Peter 27396 23 S Maj 28 4 = = = = = 53.84 2.8
Bittermann, Gerlinde 27535 7 S Min 26 6 - - - - - 34.36 4.3l
Brandstetter, Wolfgang 28889 18 S Min 23 9 - - - - - 33.60 4.2
Breitler, Christian 27541 11 C Min 24 8 - - - - - 38.13 3.7
Brodner, Christian 27466 32 S Min 22 7 2 1 - - - 48.33 2.5
Brodner, Christine 27468 32 S Min 26 3 1 2 - - - 72.70 1.6!
Buecking, Michael 27456 13 S Min 25 7 - - - - - 51.02 2.8
Buerger, Guenter 28832 10 S Maj 21 8 1 2 - 2 - 35.86 2.71
Dannbauer, Christof 27796 35 S Min 26 6 - - - - - 51.46 2.8
Danzer, Robert 27534 7 P Min 18 10 2 2 - 1 - 35.01 2.6.
Dastych, Rudolf 27516 32 PCC Min 28 4 - - - - - 51.40 2.9!
Dastych, Rudolf 27233 26 S Min 25 7 - - - - - 37.21 3.9:
Doleschal, Charly 27492 25 S Min 30 2 - - - - - 51.68 3.0
Donner, Michael 27513 24 P Min 28 3 - 1 - 3 - 62.16 1.7!
Dostal, Bettina 27448 33 S Min 22 10 - - - - - 59.94 2.3.
Dostal, Sandra 27453 33 S Min 25 6 1 - - - - 35.60 4.0
Dostal, Werner 27452 33 R Min 20 10 2 - - - - 4415 2.9
Dostal, Werner 27405 16 S Min 25 6 1 - - - - 35.21 4.0t
Durinovic, Mirco 27421 11 P Min 25 5 2 = = = = 46.86 3.0
Ehn, Martin 27446 11 P Min 25 7 - - - - - 32.17 4.5
Fechete, Raul 27529 16 P Min 30 2 - - - - - 48.43 3.2
Feichtner, Franz 27600 6 0 Min 21 9 2 - - - 43.41 3.0
Feyertag, Werner 27524 21 (0] Maj 24 8 = = = = = 40.92 3.7
Fikinger, Rene 27391 30 C Min 18 10 3 1 - - - 63.25 1.7
Fischer, Manfred 27657 17 C Min 25 7 - - - - - 4473 3.2(
Fischer, Martin 28463 6 S Maj 19 6 4 3 - 2 - 32.70 2.3!
Forstreiter, Daniel 27231 26 P Min 26 2 - 4 - - 61.28 1.5(
Froschauer, Walter 27397 27 S Min 26 6 - - - - - 58.88 2.5
Fuchs, Matthias 27643 16 P Min 21 8 3 - - - - 55.50 2.3
Fuerst, Winfried 27500 21 PCC Min 24 1 - 7 - 3 - 38.58 0.5¢
Gebhardt, Juergen 29120 37 C Min 23 9 - - - - - 38.70 3.61
Geiblinger, Elmar 27599 7 S Min 23 8 1 - - - - 41.90 3.3
Goess, Daniel 27393 12 S Min 19 12 1 - - - - 40.33 3.2
Grossmann, Daniel 27520 20 PCC Min 20 10 - 2 - 1 - 47.45 2.1
Grossmann, Daniel 27712 8 S Min 15 11 4 2 - - - 57.19 1.6(
Gruber, Andreas 27445 11 P Min 24 8 - - - - - 50.79 2.8.
Gruber, Michael 27392 27 S Min 25 5 1 1 - = - 53.21 2.4
Gruber, Rene 29192 27 PCC Min 30 2 - - - - - 54.44 2.8l
Gruber, Rene 27382 27 S Min 28 4 - - - - - 49.95 3.0
Haller, Daniel 28866 37 PCC Min 28 4 - - - - - 40.82 3.7
Harrer, Bernhard 27464 35 S Min 25 6 1 - - - - 40.79 3.5
Harrer, Peter E. 27211 22 S Min 21 7 3 1 - - - 77.64 1.5:
Haselboeck, Peter 27507 10 P Min 15 13 2 2 1 - - 56.96 1.5
Heimburger, Gerhard 27504 10 S Min 25 7 - - - - - 32.19 4.5
Herbeck, Josef 29130 28 PCC Min 29 3 - - - - - 40.89 3.7
Hoerth, Alexander 27429 20 PCC Min 24 8 - - - - - 37.19 3.8
Hoffmann, Michael 28801 15 PCC Min 28 4 - - - - - 49.39 3.00
Hoffmann, Michael 28517 8 S Min 21 9 1 1 - 1 - 66.98 1.6¢
Hollan, Wolfgang 28466 7 P Min 24 8 = = - = = 41.35 3.4
Holzschuh, Juergen 27395 29 P Min 25 4 2 1 - - - 57.34 2.2
Holzschuh, Juergen 27418 31 PCC Min 23 9 - - - - - 35.45 4.0
Honeder, Martin 24686 1 P Min 15 15 1 1 - - - 34.90 3.1
Honeder, Martin 24685 1 R Min 25 7 - - - - - 45.17 3.2
Hubacek, Manuel 27443 17 S Min 31 1 - - - - - 73.79 2.1+
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Huber, Max

Ihm, Roland
Ivancsics, Martin
Jagersberger, Martin
Kalkhauser, Dietmar
Karlin, Marcus

Kehr, Thomas
Kerber, Gerhard
Ketzer, Britta
Kirnberger, Wolfgang
Klaus, Thomas
Klaus, Thomas
Kornberger, Juergen
Kowalczyk, Karl
Kowalczyk, Karl
Kriehebauer, Stefan
Krimm, Rene
Krimm, Rene
Ladisich, Robert
Ladisich, Sonja
Laiss, Didi
Lametschwandtner, Josefine
Lehner, Ronald
Leitzinger, Andreas
Linauer, Michael
Linauer, Michael
Lindenbauer, Michael
Lorenz, Otmar

Lux, Martin
Maracek, Gerald
Mayer, Stefan

Mayr, Matthias
Meindl, Markus
Meissner, Martin
Mijailovic, Slavolju
Mittermeir, Reinhard
Mueller, Werner
Nubhr, Peter
Oberriedmueller, Richard
Pang, Jeffrey

Papst, Markus
Pavlik, Yvonne
Pawle, Christian
Perchthaler, Bernhard
Pietrzak, Marcus
Pilarski, Peter

Piller, Wolfgang
Pollack, Harald

Polt, Daniel
Pototschnig, Thomas
Praschinger, Edgar
Praschinger, Edgar
Privoznik, Manfred
Rainer, Ulreich
Ranner, Peter
Rasovic, Bosko
Reinhard, Arlt

Reiter, Philipp
Reiter, Philipp
Reitter, Christoph
Rekun, Nadiia
Renner, Thomas
Resch, Martin
Resch, Martin
Rodinger, Oliver
Rotter, Thomas
Sauter, Johannes
Sauter, Johannes
Scherz, Dieter
Schieder, Thomas
Schieder, Thomas
Schlager, David
Schleifer, Herbert
Schmuck, Walter
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Schnaitt, Manuel 28448 24 0 Min 29 3 - - - - - 29.54 5.2
Schuster, Herbert 27447 31 P Min 25 6 1 - - 2 - 96.95 1.2°
Schwarz, Stefan 27596 9 P Min 18 13 1 = = = = 30.88 4.2
Semper, Stephan 27379 29 P Min 21 11 - - - - - 62.12 2.2
Semper, Stephan 27394 31 PCC Min 24 7 - 1 - - - 34.57 3.7
Skopal, Klara 27462 23 P Min 31 1 - - - - - 63.90 2.4
Stacher, Guenter 27478 36 PCC Min 28 4 - - - - - 27.70 5.4
Stoeger, Margot 27431 30 S Min 23 9 - - - - - 64.82 2.1¢
Strasser, Stefan 27598 9 S Maj 17 13 2 = = = = 37.06 3.8l
Tobler, Peter 27404 14 S Min 23 9 - - - - - 37.37 3.7¢
Trenner, Stefan 40000 14 u PCC Min 25 6 - 1 - 3 - 43.43 2.3
Trimmel, Markus 27644 28 S Min 22 8 1 1 - - - 40.02 3.1:
Urmann, Christian 40020 26 U S Min = = = = = = = =

Veljic, Mikica 27542 6 P Min 18 11 2 1 - - - 41.29 2.7!
Vielhaber, Guenther 27406 28 P Min 23 8 1 - - - - 48.71 2.8
Voithofer, Hubert 27439 35 P Min 16 14 2 - - - - 76.18 1.6:
Wagner, Raoul 27763 15 P Min 17 13 2 - - - - 42.13 2.9¢
Wakolbinger, Martin 29127 12 S Maj 17 13 - 2 - 1 - 34.92 3.0
Walter, Andreas 24690 1 C Min 21 7 4 - - - - 31.69 411
Walter, Andreas 24689 1 (0] Min 21 11 - - - - - 25.35 5.4
Walzer, Christoph 28795 2 R Min 23 8 - 1 - - - 49.04 2.6:
Walzer, Christoph 28794 2 S Min 22 8 2 - - - - 32.27 42
Weiss, Roland 27450 33 S Min 25 7 - - - - - 38.45 3.7¢
Weiss, Sascha 29119 35 C Min 27 5 - - - - - 34.73 4.3
Wimmer, Martin 28320 23 PCC Min 31 1 - - - - - 48.83 3.2
Winter, Horst 27634 22 P Min 23 7 - 2 - 2 - 64.02 1.4¢
Wolfsberger, Sigrid 27419 17 S Min 27 4 1 = = = = 57.69 2.5l
Zinner, Michael 29100 37 PCC Min 28 4 - - - - - 37.70 4.0:
Zinner, Michael 27706 7 R Min 26 6 - - - - - 69.04 2.1+
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TTC.2018 - EisenWinker (6) - 2018-11-20

Stage Results - Review

Name Member# Squad Class Div PF A C D M NS Proc AP Time ;l;::to
Adamek, Tina-Maria 27503 37 S Min 12 - - - - - - 32.17 1.86%
Aigner, Edeltraud 40001 14 u S Maj 12 - - - 1 - - 22.03 2.26¢
Aigner, Michael 40002 14 U (0] Min 12 - - - - - - 26.45 2.268
Ambrusch, Manuel 27444 28 S Min 12 - - - 1 - - 21.89 2.284
Amesreither, Christoph 27523 20 PCC Min 12 - - - - - - 10.86 5.524
Amesreither, Christoph 27711 8 S Min 12 - - - - - - 28.52 2.103
Arlt, Reinhard 24682 1 R Min 12 - - - - - - 34.85 1.721
Artner, Reinhard 29141 11 P Min 12 - - - - - - 29.67 2.022
Auersperg, Rainer 27430 28 S Min 12 = = = = = = 2212 2.712
Benesch, Thomas 27441 19 C Min 12 - - - - - - 18.33 3.273
Benesch, Thomas 27433 13 S Maj 12 - - - - - - 17.61 3.407
Berger, Franz 27399 30 S Min 12 - - - - - - 19.79 3.031
Bichler, Norbert 28616 16 P Min 12 - - - - - - 29.81 2.012
Birner, Peter 27424 30 PCC Min 12 - - - - - - 17.25 3.47¢
Birner, Peter 27396 23 S Maj 12 = = = = = = 41.04 1.462
Bittermann, Gerlinde 27535 7 S Min 12 - - - - - - 24.74 2.42¢%
Brandstetter, Wolfgang 28889 18 S Min 11 - - 1 - - - 28.68 1.56¢
Breitler, Christian 27541 11 C Min 12 - - - - - - 22.49 2.667
Brodner, Christian 27466 32 S Min 12 - - - - - - 20.05 2.992
Brodner, Christine 27468 32 S Min 12 - - - 3 - - 50.82 0.59C
Buecking, Michael 27456 13 S Min 12 - - - - - - 24.94 2.40%
Buerger, Guenter 28832 10 S Maj 12 - - - 1 - - 38.59 1.29¢
Dannbauer, Christof 27796 35 S Min 12 - - - - - - 32.56 1.842
Danzer, Robert 27534 7 P Min 12 - - - 1 - - 44.72 1.118
Dastych, Rudolf 27516 32 PCC Min 12 - - - - - - 23.52 2.551
Dastych, Rudolf 27233 26 S Min 12 - - - 1 - - 25.08 1.993
Doleschal, Charly 27492 25 S Min 11 - - 1 1 - - 31.30 1.118
Donner, Michael 27513 24 P Min 12 - - - 1 - - 39.09 1.27¢
Dostal, Bettina 27448 33 S Min 12 - - - 1 - - 27.34 1.828
Dostal, Sandra 27453 33 S Min 12 - - - - - - 41.54 1.444
Dostal, Werner 27452 33 R Min 12 - - - - - - 28.30 2.12C
Dostal, Werner 27405 16 S Min 12 - - - - - - 23.32 2.572
Durinovic, Mirco 27421 11 P Min 12 = = = = = = 29.60 2.027
Ehn, Martin 27446 11 P Min 12 - - - 1 - - 29.62 1.688€
Fechete, Raul 27529 16 P Min 12 - - - - - - 30.66 1.95€
Feichtner, Franz 27600 6 0 Min 12 - - - 3 - - 29.88 1.004
Feyertag, Werner 27524 21 (0] Maj 12 = = = = = = 22.13 2.711
Fikinger, Rene 27391 30 C Min 10 - - 2 2 - - 92.21 0.108
Fischer, Manfred 27657 17 C Min 12 - - - 2 - - 27.85 1.43€
Fischer, Martin 28463 6 S Maj 12 - - - 1 - - 35.84 1.39¢
Forstreiter, Daniel 27231 26 P Min 12 - - - 2 - - 34.86 1.147
Froschauer, Walter 27397 27 S Min 10 - - 2 3 - - 54.54 0.00C
Fuchs, Matthias 27643 16 P Min 12 - - - - - - 29.57 2.02¢
Fuerst, Winfried 27500 21 PCC Min 12 - - - 1 - - 23.60 2,118
Gebhardt, Juergen 29120 37 C Min 11 - - 1 2 - - 36.98 0.67€
Geiblinger, Elmar 27599 7 S Min 12 - - - - - - 36.93 1.624
Goess, Daniel 27393 12 S Min 12 - - - - - - 34.41 1.743
Grossmann, Daniel 27520 20 PCC Min 12 - - - - - - 17.34 3.46C
Grossmann, Daniel 27712 8 S Min 12 - = = = = = 23.80 2.521
Gruber, Andreas 27445 11 P Min 12 - - - 1 - - 46.72 1.07C
Gruber, Michael 27392 27 S Min 12 - - - 1 - - 45.68 1.094
Gruber, Rene 29192 27 PCC Min 12 - - - - - - 20.92 2.868
Gruber, Rene 27382 27 S Min 12 - - - - - - 21.07 2.847
Haller, Daniel 28866 37 PCC Min 12 - - - 2 - - 20.18 1.982
Harrer, Bernhard 27464 35 S Min 12 - - - 4 - - 27.98 0.714
Harrer, Peter E. 27211 22 S Min 9 - - 3 1 - - 70.13 0.071
Haselboeck, Peter 27507 10 P Min 12 - - - 1 - - 66.46 0.752
Heimburger, Gerhard 27504 10 S Min 12 - - - 1 - - 24.64 2.02¢
Herbeck, Josef 29130 28 PCC Min 12 - - - - - - 16.17 3.71C
Hoerth, Alexander 27429 20 PCC Min 12 - - - - - - 13.63 4.402
Hoffmann, Michael 28801 15 PCC Min 12 - - - - - - 19.67 3.05C
Hoffmann, Michael 28517 8 S Min 12 - - - - - - 30.36 1.97¢
Hollan, Wolfgang 28466 7 P Min 12 - - = 1 - = 29.62 1.68¢8
Holzschuh, Juergen 27395 29 P Min 12 - - - - - - 64.29 0.933
Holzschuh, Juergen 27418 31 PCC Min 12 - - - - - - 17.39 3.45C
Honeder, Martin 24686 1 P Min 12 - - - - - - 27.21 2.20%
Honeder, Martin 24685 1 R Min 12 - - - - - - 26.02 2.30¢
Hubacek, Manuel 27443 17 S Min 12 - - - 1 - - 43.74 1.143
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Huber, Max

Ihm, Roland
Ivancsics, Martin
Jagersberger, Martin
Kalkhauser, Dietmar
Karlin, Marcus

Kehr, Thomas
Kerber, Gerhard
Ketzer, Britta
Kirnberger, Wolfgang
Klaus, Thomas
Klaus, Thomas
Kornberger, Juergen
Kowalczyk, Karl
Kowalczyk, Karl
Kriehebauer, Stefan
Krimm, Rene
Krimm, Rene
Ladisich, Robert
Ladisich, Sonja
Laiss, Didi
Lametschwandtner, Josefine
Lehner, Ronald
Leitzinger, Andreas
Linauer, Michael
Linauer, Michael
Lindenbauer, Michael
Lorenz, Otmar

Lux, Martin
Maracek, Gerald
Mayer, Stefan

Mayr, Matthias
Meindl, Markus
Meissner, Martin
Mijailovic, Slavolju
Mittermeir, Reinhard
Mueller, Werner
Nubhr, Peter
Oberriedmueller, Richard
Pang, Jeffrey

Papst, Markus
Pavlik, Yvonne
Pawle, Christian
Perchthaler, Bernhard
Pietrzak, Marcus
Pilarski, Peter

Piller, Wolfgang
Pollack, Harald

Polt, Daniel
Pototschnig, Thomas
Praschinger, Edgar
Praschinger, Edgar
Privoznik, Manfred
Rainer, Ulreich
Ranner, Peter
Rasovic, Bosko
Reinhard, Arlt

Reiter, Philipp
Reiter, Philipp
Reitter, Christoph
Rekun, Nadiia
Renner, Thomas
Resch, Martin
Resch, Martin
Rodinger, Oliver
Rotter, Thomas
Sauter, Johannes
Sauter, Johannes
Scherz, Dieter
Schieder, Thomas
Schieder, Thomas
Schlager, David
Schleifer, Herbert
Schmuck, Walter
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16.28
37.15
49.70
70.74
12.19
11.08
31.99
36.16
20.81
56.15
18.63
32.45
28.49
19.60
28.33
37.49
49.65
37.12
38.30
74.54
35.83
73.44
24.97
18.21
13.31
35.68
24.65
25.06
49.48
37.75
65.29
16.06
26.58
21.13
23.78
33.92
45.20
71.73
37.29
21.02
42.28
34.52
2427
23.30
22.08
18.20
34.60
33.57
32.19
34.89
15.65
21.93
30.58
23.90
2472
15.59
38.41
28.47
15.89
26.10
42.07
24.52
35.97
18.30
30.92
29.22
42.13
2418
11.85
33.46
14.79
40.35
50.81
31.01

3.071
1.61¢
1.00€
0.56&
3.691
4.512
1.87¢
1.10€
2.883
1.068
3.22C
1.54C
2.10€
3.061
2117
1.60C
1.208
1.61€
1.56€
0.603
1.39¢8
0.06€
2.402
2.74%
3.75€
1.681
2.434
2.394
1.01C
0.00C
0.91¢
3.73¢€
2.257
2.12¢
1.051
1.17¢
1.327
0.00C
1.60¢
2.854
1.41¢
1.44¢
2.06C
2.57¢
2717
2.197
1.15€
0.297
1.242
1.433
3.194
2.28C
1.63¢
2.51C
2.427
3.84¢
0.781
2.107
3.77¢
1.91¢
1.42¢
2.447
1.668
2.18¢
1.617
2.053
1.424
2.481
0.843
0.89¢
4.05€
1.487
0.09¢
1.934



Schnaitt, Manuel 28448 24 0 Min 12 - - - - - - 19.52 3.073
Schuster, Herbert 27447 31 P Min 9 - - 3 2 - - 49.87 0.00C
Schwarz, Stefan 27596 9 P Min 12 = = = 1 = = 25.04 1.99¢€
Semper, Stephan 27379 29 P Min 12 - - - - - - 39.83 1.50€
Semper, Stephan 27394 31 PCC Min 12 - - - 1 - - 22.77 2.19%
Skopal, Klara 27462 23 P Min 12 - - - - - - 46.96 1.277
Stacher, Guenter 27478 36 PCC Min 12 - - - - - - 12.27 4.89C
Stoeger, Margot 27431 30 S Min 11 - - 1 - - - 49.59 0.907
Strasser, Stefan 27598 9 S Maj 12 = = = 1 = = 37.73 1.328
Tobler, Peter 27404 14 S Min 12 - - - - - - 25.84 2.322
Trenner, Stefan 40000 14 u PCC Min 12 - - - - - - 19.69 3.047
Trimmel, Markus 27644 28 S Min 12 - - - 2 - - 36.46 1.097
Urmann, Christian 40020 26 U S Min 12 - - - 1 - - 33.49 1.493
Veljic, Mikica 27542 6 P Min 12 - - - 3 - - 43.74 0.68%
Vielhaber, Guenther 27406 28 P Min 12 - - - 1 - - 50.65 0.987
Voithofer, Hubert 27439 35 P Min 9 - - 3 - - - 54.67 0.274
Wagner, Raoul 27763 15 P Min 12 = = = = 2 = 48.46 1.238
Wakolbinger, Martin 29127 12 S Maj 12 - - - 1 - - 26.86 1.861
Walter, Andreas 24690 1 C Min 12 - - - - - - 22.43 2.67¢
Walter, Andreas 24689 1 (0] Min 12 - - - - - - 13.38 4.484
Walzer, Christoph 28795 2 R Min 12 - - - - - - 29.53 2.031
Walzer, Christoph 28794 2 S Min 12 - - - 1 - - 23.25 2.15C
Weiss, Roland 27450 33 S Min 12 - - - - - - 22.34 2.68E
Weiss, Sascha 29119 35 C Min 12 - - - - - - 27.04 2.218
Wimmer, Martin 28320 23 PCC Min 12 - - - - - - 20.87 2.874
Winter, Horst 27634 22 P Min 12 - - - 2 - - 48.32 0.827
Wolfsberger, Sigrid 27419 17 S Min 12 - = = 2 = = 79.23 0.504
Zinner, Michael 29100 37 PCC Min 12 - - - - - - 13.42 4.47C
Zinner, Michael 27706 7 R Min 12 - - - - - - 58.52 1.02%
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